
 
2023-2024 Council Meeting Schedule 

City Finance Office 
6:00 PM Unless Otherwise Posted 

 
 
 
December 2023   3rd Monday   December 18, 2023 
 
 
January 2024   4th Wednesday  January 24, 2024 
 
 
February 2024   3rd Wednesday  February 21, 2024 
 
 
March 2024    3rd Monday   March 18, 2024 
 
 
April 2024    4th Wednesday  April 24, 2024 
 
 
May 2024    2nd Monday   May 13, 2024 
 
 
June 2024    3rd Monday   June 17, 2024 
 
 
July 2024    3rd Wednesday  July 17, 2024 
 
 
August 2024   3rd Monday   August 19, 2024 
 
 
September 2024   3rd Monday   September 16, 2024 
 
 
October 2024   3rd Wednesday  October 16, 2024 
 
 
November 2024   3rd Monday   November 18, 2024 
 
 
December 2024   3rd Monday   December 16, 2024 
 


